R5504003

County of Adams

Net Warrant by Fund Summary

Fund Fund

Number Description Amount

1 General Fund 503,010.95
5 Golf Course Enterprise Fund 55,557.78
6 Equipment Service Fund 58,026.19
13 Road & Bridge Fund 1,785,797.87
19 Insurance Fund 66,872.08
27 Open Space Projects Fund 4,450.00
28 Open Space Sales Tax Fund 647,182.00
30 Community Dev Block Grant Fund 12,264.24
31 Head Start Fund 4,276.81
34 Comm Services Blk Grant Fund 22,838.29
35 Workforce & Business Center 131.50
43 Colorado Air & Space Port 180,169.69
94 Sheriff Payables 15,135.50

3,355,712.90

11/22/19

Page -

14:44:25
1



R5504002

General Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant Supplier No
00005640 871361
00005642 866991
00743785 410759
00743787 76346
00743793 786384
00743795 14661
00743799 941378
00743801 3020
00743802 941379
00743803 419839
00743806 37266
00743811 126954
00743814 80146
00743815 80146
00743816 5050
00743820 709584
00743821 612089
00743822 42984
00743826 650729
00743827 699262
00743831 4084
00743832 426684
00743834 463649
00743838 294059
00743839 809485
00743840 14991
00743848 535598
00743849 230516
00743851 652983
00743855 941383
00743858 218554
00743859 941384
00743860 54332
00743861 637831
00743865 93320
00743866 13720

Supplier Name

EVANS CONSULTING
MICHELLE M LEFEBVRE INC

ABC LEGAL SERVICES

ADCO Livestock Committee, Trea
ALTITUDE COMMUNITY LAW
AMERIGAS DENVER 1012

BAUER FURMAN PC

BENNETT TOWN OF

BUDRAITIS BENJAMIN
CAREHERE LLC

CENTURY LINK

COLO COUNTY AGENTS ASSN
COLO DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH & E
COLO DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH & E
COLO DIST ATTORNEY COUNCIL
COLORADO WATER SYSTEMS CORP
COMMERCIAL CLEANING SYSTEMS
CORECIVIC INC

ELEMENTS
EMANUELE BETTY ANNE

FENCE POST THE

FERNANDEZ DENNIS

GABLEHOUSE GRANBERG LLC
GROUNDS SERVICE COMPANY
HAGGERTY BRIAN

HELTON & WILLIAMSEN PC
JACHIMIAK PETERSON LLC
JANEWAY LAW FIRM PC

K&H INTEGRATED PRINT SOLUTIONS
LANGE CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
LESLIE BRIAN K

LIN GANG

MARATHON DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS IN
MCCREARY RAPHAEL

MILE HIGH TREE CARE INC
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 1

Amount
2,397.50
2,326.00
19.00
700.00
38.00
906.57
19.00
1,500.00
19.00
240.00
12.18
135.00
141.00
94.00
3,385.80
1,200.00
650.00
25,832.00
7,908.55
200.00
79.04
650.00
6,222.00
154.00
65.00
3,321.50
82,393.14
209.00
231,354.08
19.00
3,997.50
19.00
2,786.47
65.00
600.00
37,208.70



R5504002

General Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant Supplier No
00743870 29466
00743874 430098
00743875 941385
00743877 941376
00743878 752307
00743881 10449
00743883 13932
00743884 43587
00743885 35108
00743886 882335
00743887 293662
00743888 52553
00743889 52553
00743890 52553
00743891 52553
00743893 13951
00743897 319978
00743899 810316
00743900 1007
00743901 24681
00743910 941380
00743912 40340
00743913 702804
00743915 473336
00743916 433987
00743919 5050
00743920 808844
00743921 13409
00743922 698569
00743923 293118
00743925 293122
00743926 418327
00743928 223344
00743929 638722
00743930 810888

00743931 516994

Supplier Name

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
REPUBLIC SERVICES #535

RIOS SALAS MARICELA

RUBIN MICHAEL JOHN

RUNBECK ELECTION SERVICES INC
SIR SPEEDY

SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SANITATION
SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS LLC
STEVENS KOENIG REPORTING
STRATEGY WITH ROX

SUMMIT LABORATORIES INC
SWEEPSTAKES UNLIMITED
SWEEPSTAKES UNLIMITED
SWEEPSTAKES UNLIMITED
SWEEPSTAKES UNLIMITED

TDS TELECOM

TONSAGER DENNIS

TRELOAR TARA A

UNITED POWER (UNION REA)

VAN DIEST SUPPLY CO

WILBERT SHELBY LEIGH
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS
WOLFE SANDRA KAY

ZAYO GROUP HOLDINGS INC
ADCO DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFIC
COLO DIST ATTORNEY COUNCIL
DUPRIEST JOHN FIELDEN

EASTERN DISPOSE ALL

FOREST SEAN

GARNER, ROSIE

HERRERA, AARON

IC CHAMBERS LP

LOGAN COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE
LUCERO-ALVAREZ JENNIFER
MARTINEZ JUSTIN PAUL

PARK 12 HUNDRED OWNERS ASSOCIA

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 2

Amount
1,059.65
3,869.02
65.00
66.00
27,995.00
139.00
401.15
850.75
217.85
500.00
820.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
874.58
65.00
65.00
132.35
66.25
19.00
2,650.92
65.00
2,567.50
723.20
117.23
65.00
163.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
6,838.90
7.50
1,485.00
65.00
16,834.96



R5504002

General Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant

00743933
00743934
00743937
00743938
00743940
00743941
00743942
00743943
00743944
00743945
00743946

Supplier No

637390
53054
935717
66264
385142
35731
544338
13822
13822
13822
13822

Supplier Name

PLAKORUS DAVID
RICHARDSON SHARON
STRMIX LIMITED

SYSTEMS GROUP
THOMPSON GREGORY PAUL
VERIZON

WESTAR REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

Warrant Date

11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 3

Amount
65.00
65.00

1,200.00

1,646.77
65.00

182.74
13,598.25
21.34
23.78
144.42
27.81

503,010.95



R5504002

Golf Course Enterprise Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant

00005646
00743792
00743823
00743836
00743837
00743847
00743853
00743872
00743898
00743911

Supplier No

6177
12012
5447
160270
804964
2202
11496
4992
47140
18645

Supplier Name

PROFESSIONAL RECREATION MGMT I
ALSCO AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL

D EDWARD CLARK & ASSOCIATES
GOLF & SPORT SOLUTIONS
GRAINGER

INTERSTATE BATTERY OF ROCKIES
L L JOHNSON DIST

PROFESSIONAL TREE & TURF EQUIP
TORO NSN

WILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY LLC

Warrant Date

11/20/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 4

Amount
36,372.55
96.95
526.47
1,362.43
54.94
69.90
873.18
794.36
229.00
15,178.00

55,557.78



R5504002

Equipment Service Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant Supplier No
00743857 494038
00743880 16237
00743894 790907

Supplier Name

LARRY H MILLER FORD LAKEWOOD
SAM HILL OIL INC

THE GOODYEAR TIRE AND RUBBER C

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 5

Amount
33,479.00
19,709.69

4,837.50

58,026.19



R5504002

13

Road & Bridge Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant

00005641
00005648
00005649
00005650
00005651
00005653
00005654
00005655
00005656
00005657
00743784
00743805
00743828
00743835
00743850
00743854
00743867
00743879
00743907
00743909
00743917
00743939

Supplier No

362129
89295
89296
89297
89298
89299
89300
89301
89302
89304
25603

814272

534975

212385

506641

166138

708348

816237
13082

444804
96158

929191

Supplier Name

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC
ARVADA CITY OF

AURORA CITY OF

BENNETT TOWN OF

BRIGHTON CITY OF

COMMERCE CITY CITY OF
FEDERAL HEIGHTS CITY OF
NORTHGLENN CITY OF
THORNTON CITY OF
WESTMINSTER CITY OF

A-1 CHIPSEAL CO
CENTRAL SALT LLC

EP&A ENVIROTAC INC

GMCO CORPORATION

JK TRANSPORTS INC

LAND TITLE GUARANTEE COMPANY
MOUNTAIN NAVIGATION, INC
SALTWORX INC

W L CONTRACTORS INC

WAGNER EQUIPMENT COMPANY
CLERK OF ADAMS COUNTY COURT
TDSO HOLDINGS LLC

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/20/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/21/19
11/21/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 6

Amount
324,931.46
12,185.26
297,828.92
9,279.85
135,663.66
149,100.78
24,724.97
90,474.42
304,066.70
179,156.89
9,184.12
7,549.93
80,471.25
39,014.52
18,405.00
423.00
2,730.00
44,245.94
26,502.75
5,659.95
23,986.00
212.50

1,785,797.87



R5504002

19

Insurance Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant Supplier No
00005639 423439
00005647 773185
00743783 838333
00743788 492573
00743794 582063
00743804 419839
00743817 17565
00743819 2157
00743824 128957
00743830 346750
00743833 541231
00743882 10449
00743902 11552
00743903 11552
00743904 11552
00743905 11552
00743906 11552
00743908 13082
00743914 82860
00743924 941295
00743932 716916

Supplier Name

DELTA DENTAL OF COLO

THRIVE AT HOME NUTRITION LLC

A DEZIGN

ADVANCED URGENT CARE AND OCCM
AMERICAN RED CROSS

CAREHERE LLC

COLO FRAME & SUSPENSION

COLO OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE PHY
DIVERSIFIED BODY & PAINT SHOP
FACTORY MOTOR PARTS

FINELINE GRAPHICS

SIR SPEEDY

VISION SERVICE PLAN-CONNECTICU
VISION SERVICE PLAN-CONNECTICU
VISION SERVICE PLAN-CONNECTICU
VISION SERVICE PLAN-CONNECTICU
VISION SERVICE PLAN-CONNECTICU
W L CONTRACTORS INC

WORKERS COMP SELF-INSUR FUND
HAZE EMERY

PARNELL, WILLIAM

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/20/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/21/19
11/21/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 7

Amount
18,230.70
2,283.95
645.37
595.00
352.00
180.00
7,822.49
534.00
3,196.10
7,468.78
187.28
42.20
6.35
384.81
186.25
1,337.48
14,796.68
989.50
569.13
5,050.98
2,013.03

66,872.08



R5504002

27

Open Space Projects Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant Supplier No
00743789 13074
00743918 940612

Supplier Name
ALBERT FREI & SONS INC
COLE CONSERVATION CONSULTING L

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/21/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 8

Amount
550.00
3,900.00

4,450.00



R5504002

28

Open Space Sales Tax Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant

00743797
00743798
00743800
00743895
00743896

Supplier No

1080
35901
33607
37327
37327

Supplier Name

AURORA CITY OF

BARR LAKE STATE PARK

BENNETT PARKS AND RECREATION D
THORNTON CITY OF

THORNTON CITY OF

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

Fund Total

11/22/19

Page -

Amount
125,000.00
3,743.00
5,000.00
290,643.00
222,796.00

647,182.00

14:46:16
9



R5504002

30

Community Dev Block Grant Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant

00005643
00005644
00005645
00743864

Supplier No

29064
29064
29064
73648

Supplier Name

TIERRA ROJO CONSTRUCTION
TIERRA ROJO CONSTRUCTION
TIERRA ROJO CONSTRUCTION
METROWEST NEWSPAPERS

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

Fund Total

11/22/19

Page -

Amount
3,910.00
4,700.00
3,590.00

64.24

12,264.24

14:46:16

10



R5504002

31

Head Start Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant Supplier No
00743807 37266
00743808 327250
00743812 5078
00743841 479165
00743842 479165
00743843 479165
00743844 479165
00743845 479165
00743846 479165
00743852 40323
00743856 40843
00743868 55021

Supplier Name

CENTURY LINK

CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2

COLO DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES
IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USA
IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USA
IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USA
IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USA
IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USA
IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USA
L & N SUPPLY COMPANY INC
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES
NULINX INTERNATIONAL

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 11

Amount
182.65
643.56
245.00

49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50
1,310.40
8.20
1,590.00

4,276.81



R5504002

34

Comm Services Blk Grant Fund

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant

00743790
00743791
00743825
00743829
00743873

Supplier No

5991
5991
190240
689894
189016

Supplier Name

ALMOST HOME INC

ALMOST HOME INC

ECPAC

ETHIOPIAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN
PROJECT ANGEL HEART

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 12

Amount
750.00
5,404.19
4,297.53
792.17
11,594.40

22,838.29



R5504002 County of Adams 11/22/19

14:46:16
Net Warrants by Fund Detail Page - 13
35 Workforce & Business Center
Warrant Supplier No Supplier Name Warrant Date Amount
00743786 252050 ADAMS COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES 11/19/19 81.50
00743863 858410 MENDOZA REYNAL 11/19/19 10.00
00743871 939704 PORTER DEVON L 11/19/19 40.00

Fund Total 131.50



R5504002

43

Colorado Air & Space Port

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

Warrant

00005652
00743796
00743862
00743869
00743876
00743892
00743927
00743935
00743936

Supplier No

709816
80118
871154
204703
44131
93074
204737
33604
33604

Supplier Name

CITY SERVICEVALCON LLC

AT&T CORP

MEI TOTAL ELEVATOR SOLUTIONS
OEDIPUS INC

ROGGEN FARMERS ELEVATOR ASSN
SYSCO DENVER

JVIATION INC

STATE OF COLORADO

STATE OF COLORADO

Warrant Date

11/20/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/21/19

Fund Total

11/22/19 14:46:16

Page - 14

Amount
19,400.40
106.24
417.00
3,850.00
2,518.67
1,457.71
150,558.64
431.03
1,430.00

180,169.69



R5504002

County of Adams
Net Warrants by Fund Detail

94 Sheriff Payables
Warrant Supplier No
00743809 95935
00743810 33480
00743813 92474
00743818 44915

Supplier Name

CLERK OF THE COUNTY COURT
COLO BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
COLO DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES
COLO JUDICIAL DEPT

Warrant Date

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

Fund Total

11/22/19

Page -

Amount
2,455.00
9,792.50
2,640.00

248.00

15,135.50

14:46:16
15



R5504002 County of Adams 112219 14:46:16

Net Warrants by Fund Detail Page - 16

Grand Total 3,355.712.90




